
 

 

 

 
Titans - Varsity 2025 
Baseball Schedule 

 

Day  Date   Opponent  Site             Time 
Scrimmage—-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tues  Feb 4   Thrall   Home   7:00 
Fri  Feb 7   Legacy Ranch Home   6:00 
Tues  Feb 11   Lexington  Away   6:00  
Fri  Feb 14   Manor   Home   7:00 
Non-District—-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tues  Feb 18                        Crockett  Home   7:00 
Fri*  Feb 21   Hyde Park  Away   11:30 
Sat*  Feb 22   Manor   Away   9:00 
Sat*  Feb 22   St. Andrews  Away   2:00 
Tues  Feb 25   Cedar Creek  Home   7:00  
Thurs*  Feb 27   Travis   Away   9:00 
Thurs*  Feb 27   Navarro  Away   11:30 
Fri*  Feb 28   LBJ   Away   9:00 
Sat*  Mar 1   TBD   Away   TBA 
Tues  Mar 4   Hempstead  Home   7:00 
Thurs*  Mar 6   Waco University Away   9:00 
Thurs*  Mar 6   Rogers   Away   11:00 
Fri*  Mar 7   Mauriceville  Away   11:00 
Fri*  Mar 7   Fredericksburg Away   3:00  
 
District------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Tues  Mar 11   Austin Achieve  Away   7:00 
Fri  Mar 14   Austin Achieve Home   7:00 
Mon  March 17  LBJ   Home   7:30 
Tues  March 18  LBJ   Away   5:00 
Tues  March 25  Northeast  Away   7:30 
Fri****  March 28   Northeast  Home   7:30 
Tues  April 1    Eastside  Away   7:30 
Fri**  April 4   Eastside  Home   7:00 
Tues  April 8    Travis   Away   7:30 
Fri***   April 11   Travis   Home   7:30 
Tues  April 15   Valor   Home   7:30 
Thurs   April 17   Open   Open   Open 
Tues  April 22   Lago Vista  Home   7:30 
Fri   April 25   Lago Vista  Away   7:30  
 
 
Head Coach: Zach Potts 

Assistant Coaches: John Houston 

Athletic Director: TBD 
Campus Coordinator: Derek Lewis 
 
* - Varsity Tournament 
** - Little League Night 
*** - Senior Night 



 

 

**** -  Teacher Appreciation Night 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Titans - JV 2025 
Baseball Schedule 

 

Day  Date   Opponent  Site             Time 
Scrimmage—-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tues  Feb 4   Thrall   Home   5:00 
Fri  Feb 7   Legacy Ranch Home   6:00 
Tues  Feb 11   Lexington  Away   4:30   
Fri  Feb 14   Manor   Home   5:00 
Non-District—-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tues  Feb 18                        Crockett  Home   5:00 
Tues  Feb 25   Cedar Creek  Home   5:00  
Tues  Mar 4   Hempstead  Home   5:00 
 
District------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Tues  Mar 11   Open   Home   TBA 
Fri  Mar 14   Open   Home   Open 
Mon  March 17  LBJ   Home   5:00 
Tues  March 18  LBJ   Away   2:30 
Tues  March 25  Northeast  Away   5:00 
Fri  March 28   Northeast  Home   5:00 
Tues  April 1   Eastside  Away   5:00 
Fr  April 4   Eastside  Home   5:00 
Tues  April 8    Travis   Away   5:00 
Fri***  April 11   Travis   Home   5:00 
Tues  April 15   Valor   Home   4:30 
Thurs   April 17   Open   Open   Open 
Tues  April 22   Lago Vista  Home   5:00 
Fri   April 25   Lago Vista  Away   5:00  
 
 
 
 
Head Coach: Zach Potts 

Assistant Coaches: John Houston, John Sauer 
Campus Coordinator: Derek Lewis 
 


